
gaasNatuur

Natuurplast forte
	tuingaas

groen
art.nummer hoogte (cm) lengte (m) gewicht (kg)

FF 100 100 25 25

FF 120 120 25 30

FF 150 150 25 38

FF 180 180 25 45

FF 200 200 25 50

Horizontale draad	 1.9/2.5 mm
Verticale draad	 1.9/2.5 mm
Geplastificeerd	 groen
Norm	 ISO9001

100-11

10x100

12x100

120-13

15x100

150-16

2,5 mm
50 mm
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